Marksans Pharma Ltd.

Date: 8th February, 2021

BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department Phiroze Jeejeeboi Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 524404

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. Symbol: MARKSANS

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Conference Call.

Ref.: Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above cited Regulation and other applicable provisions, the schedule of a conference call with Investors is given below:

Date	Host	A. Yo	Agenda	Venue
Wednesday 10 th February, 2021	Centrum Limited	0	Discussion on Q3FY21 results and	Conference call
			future outlook	

The dial in details are enclosed.

You are requested to note the above in your records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For Marksans Pharma Limited

Harshavardhan Panigrahi **Company Secretary**

Enclosed as above.

Marksans Pharma Ltd.

11th Floor, "GRANDEUR", Opp. Gundecha Symphony, Veera Desai Extension Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 • Tel.: +91 22 4001 2000 • E-mail: info@marksanspharma.com www.marksanspharma.com



Centrum Broking Limited

Cordially invites you to a

Conference Call

with Management of

Marksans Pharma Ltd. Health Care in Safe Hands

Marksans Pharma Ltd.

Agenda: Discussion on Q3FY21 results & future outlook

Company Management				
Mr. Mark Saldanha	Managing Director & CEO			
Mr. Jitendra M Sharma	Chief Financial Officer			
Express Login	Diamond Pass Registration			
Conference Dial-In Numbers				
Primary Number:	+91 22 6280 1210 / +91 22 7115 8111			
Secondary Number:	+91 70456 71221			
International Toll Free Numbers:	USA: 1 866 746 2133UK: 0 808 101 1573Singapore: 800 101 2045Hong Kong: 800 964 448			
Date:	Wednesday, 10 February 2021			
Time:	4.30 PM IST			
RSVP: Ms. Cyndrella Carvalho Centrum Broking Limited Land line: +91 22 4215 9643 Mob: +91 9823 615656 E-mail: cyndrella.carvalho@centrum.co.in				